## SANITARY SEWER CONTRACT #72C

## Bid #23-072T

Bid Summary
Bid Opening- April 13, 2023

PROJECT: LOCATION & DESCRIPTIO DATE: ENGINEER:	Sanitary Sewer Contract #72C Riverside Ave / Pump Station #3 Force Main Replacement April 13, 2023 CLA Engineers			BURNS CONSTRUCTION		FGB Construction		3 M Rondano	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1 2	Trafficmen Site Preparation	1 1	All LS	\$26,255.00	\$50,000.00 \$26,255.00	\$76,000.00	\$50,000.00 \$76,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$50,000.00 \$77,000.00
3	Saw Cut & Remove Concrete Base	2500	LF	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$19.00	\$47,500.00	\$22.00	\$55,000.00
4	Rock - Trench Excavation	100	CY	\$306.00	\$30,600.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
5	Unsuitable Material - Trench Excavation	50	CY	\$153.00	\$7,650.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
6	Borrow	50	CY	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
7	Additional Gravel Fill	100	CY	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
8	Additional Foundation Stone	50	CY	\$63.00	\$3,150.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
9	Additional Processed Aggregate	50	CY	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00
10	Pavement Restoration	1900	SY	\$79.00	\$150,100.00	\$132.00	\$250,800.00	\$121.00	\$229,900.00
11	8" C900 PVC Force Main	2200	LF	\$168.00	\$369,600.00	\$195.00	\$429,000.00	\$225.00	\$495,000.00
12	Pump Station 3 Modification	1	LS	\$44,729.00	\$44,729.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
13	Force Main Connection to Existing MH	1	LS	\$10,520.00	\$10,520.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
14	Restoration	1	LS	\$16,652.00	\$16,652.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
15	Fine Milling & Bituminus Ovelay	4200	SY	\$27.00	\$113,400.00	\$35.00	\$147,000.00	\$33.00	\$138,600.00
16	Class A Conctrete	10	CY	\$289.00	\$2,890.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00
17	Flow Meter MH & Bypass	1	LS	\$30,762.00	\$30,762.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
BID TOTALS=				\$879,808.00		\$1,195,000.00		\$1,258,400.00	